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Rouge égyptien
Rose péche

Rose poudre

Rose marshmallow foncé
Lavande pensée
Violet sombre

Bleu embruns

Vieil or

Citron

Jaune éclatant
Abricot clair
Coquille d'oeuf clair
Brun hétre

Blanc éclatant

Ecru

Noir

DMC
347
353
818
602
208
3837
519
783
307
444
3824
951
3827
B5200
Ecru
310
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